
2024-2025 
Springdale Preparatory School 
Home Basketball Schedule

Junior Varsity
11/29
1/9
1/17
1/21
2/4
2/7

5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

Digital Pioneers
HHBA
Avalon School
Rosedale Christian
Virginia Academy
Carver Vo-Tech

Girls Varsity
11/21
12/4
12/16
1/3
1/8
1/10
1/16
2/4

6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
TBD
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Evergreen Christian
Riverdale Baptist
Jefferson High
John Carroll
Shabach
Green Street
Takoma Academy
Carroll Christian

Boys Varsity
11/29
12/12
1/9
1/13
1/17
1/21
1/23
1/30
2/4
2/6
2/7

6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

Digital Pioneers
Highland
HHBA
Mt. Zion
Avalon School
Rosedale Christian
Grace
Shabach
Virginia Academy
New Hope
Carver Vo-Tech

MPSC Playoffs: Home Games TBD


