

2024-2025 Springdale Preparatory School Home Basketball Schedule

Junior Varsity

11/29	5:00 p.m.	Digital Pioneers
1/9	5:00 p.m.	HHBA
1/17	5:00 p.m.	Avalon School
1/21	5:00 p.m.	Rosedale Christian
2/4	5:00 p.m.	Virginia Academy
2/7	4:30 p.m.	Carver Vo-Tech

Girls Varsity

11/21	6:00 p.m.	Evergreen Christian
12/4	6:30 p.m.	Riverdale Baptist
12/16	6:30 p.m.	Jefferson High
1/3	TBD	John Carroll
1/8	6:30 p.m.	Shabach
1/10	6:30 p.m.	Green Street
1/16	6:30 p.m.	Takoma Academy
2/4	8:00 p.m.	Carroll Christian

Boys Varsity

11/29	6:00 p.m.	Digital Pioneers
12/12	6:30 p.m.	Highland
1/9	6:00 p.m.	HHBA
1/13	6:00 p.m.	Mt. Zion
1/17	6:30 p.m.	Avalon School
1/21	6:30 p.m.	Rosedale Christian
1/23	6:00 p.m.	Grace
1/30	6:30 p.m.	Shabach
2/4	6:30 p.m.	Virginia Academy
2/6	6:30 p.m.	New Hope
2/7	6:00 p.m.	Carver Vo-Tech

MPSC Playoffs: Home Games TBD